
FRESHMAN SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT START BUS

08/18/15 Tuesday Watkins & Unioto 05:00 PM

08/22/15 Saturday @ Westerville South 09:00 AM

08/25/15 Tuesday Canal Winchester 05:30 PM

08/27/15 Thursday Whitehall 05:30 PM

09/01/15 Tuesday Worthington Christian 05:00 PM

09/05/15 Saturday @ Hamilton 09:00 AM 07:30 AM

09/08/15 Tuesday @ London 05:00 PM 03:30 PM

09/10/15 Thursday @ Liberty Union 05:00 PM 03:15 PM

09/15/15 Tuesday Franklin Heights 05:30 PM

09/19/15 Saturday @ Lancaster Tri 09:30 AM 07:00 AM

09/22/15 Tuesday @ Bloom Carroll 05:00 PM 03:15 PM

09/24/15 Thursday Circleville 05:30 PM

09/29/15 Tuesday Hamilton 05:00 PM

10/01/15 Thursday London 05:30 PM

10/06/15 Tuesday Liberty Union 05:30 PM

10/13/15 Tuesday Bloom Carroll 05:30 PM

10/15/15 Thursday @ Circleville 06:00 PM tbd

* updated 9/11/15


